
Sr.No. 

Note: 1. ASSESSMENT AS PER THE COLLEGE'S DIRECTION NO. 05/2020. 
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Note: 2. The marksheets are available on respective counters, and only those students 
whose revaluation results in a change will receive the new marksheet. They should deposit 
Semester-l (Summer 2023) marksheet on the office counter and collect reassesment 
marksheet. 
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G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

M.Com. Semester-I 

21 

Reassessment Result Summer-2023 

Roll Nos. 
4402166 

4402167 

4402169 
4402170 

4402171 

4402173 
4402176 

4402180 

4402181 

4402183 
4402184 

4402186 

4402189 
4402192 

4402193 

4402195 

4402196 

4402203 

4402209 

4402214 

Shiksha Mandal's 

4402221 

Nathaley 
Chief Controller, Examination 

Og. Frincipal 
C.S.Co1lege of Conmerce 

& Lco:cmice, Nagpur. 

Subject Code/s 
MCC 1.1 

MCC 1.4 
MCSFC 1.0 

MCSFC 1.0 

MCC 1.1 
MCSFC 1.0 

MCC 1.2 
MCSFC 1.0 

MCC 1.1 

MCC 1.2 

MCC 1.1 

MCC 1.4 
MCSFC 1.0 

MCC 1.1 

MCC 1.1 

MCC 1.2 

MCC 1.1 

MCC 1.3 

MCC 1.3 

MCC 1.2 

MCC 1.3 

MCC 1.1 

MCSFC 1.0 

MCC 1.1 

MCC 1,2 

MCC 1.1 

MCSFC 1.0 

MCC 1.2 

MCC 1.4 

MCSFC 1,0 

MCC 1.1 
MCC 1.1 

NAGPUR)8 

No Change 
No Change 

|Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 

Change 
No Change 
No Change 

|Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 

|No Change 
|Change 
Change 
Change 
No Change 
No Change 

| Change 
No Change 

Change 
Change 
No Change 

Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 

|No Change 
No Change 

Result 

Controller of Examinations 
Controller of Examinations (COE) 
C. S. College oi Comerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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